Right of Way Permit Fee & Bond Schedule

Permit Fee

Right of Way Permit

Additional Inspection

Bonds for Work in the Right of Way

Repairs involving existing water or sewer connections

Installation of a Drive Approach in the Right-of-Way

Installation of a Drive Approach and Sidewalks outside the
approach

Installation of or repair of sidewalk (one flag)

Installation of or repair of sidewalks (2 flags)
Installation of or repair of sidewalks (3 flags or more)

Work involving a Local Street (unless removing portions of
the road)

Work on Local Street that includes removing portions of the
road

Work involving a Major Street
Work involving general digging in the Village right of way
Irrigation taps

Underground Fiber Optic Work

Additional Requirements

$90.00

Includes one inspection

$45.00

$1,500.00

$750.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$350.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$50,000.00 Performance Bond

All applicants must provide validate proof of insurance to the Village of Pentwater prior to

issuance.



