## Right of Way Permit Fee & Bond Schedule

## Permit Fee

Right of Way Permit	\$90.00 Includes one inspection
Additional Inspection	\$45.00
Bonds for Work in the Right of Way	
Repairs involving existing water or sewer connections	\$1,500.00
Installation of a Drive Approach in the Right-of-Way	\$750.00
Installation of a Drive Approach and Sidewalks outside the approach	\$1,000.00
Installation of or repair of sidewalk (one flag)	\$250.00
Installation of or repair of sidewalks (2 flags)	\$350.00
Installation of or repair of sidewalks (3 flags or more)	\$500.00
Work involving a Local Street (unless removing portions of the road)	\$1,500.00
Work on Local Street that includes removing portions of the road	\$2,500.00
Work involving a Major Street	\$2,500.00
Work involving general digging in the Village right of way	\$250.00
Irrigation taps	\$1,000.00

## Additional Requirements

Underground Fiber Optic Work

All applicants must provide validate proof of insurance to the Village of Pentwater prior to issuance.

\$50,000.00 Performance Bond